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 43 39977 COTONOU DOYEN  3District 403 A4  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 43442 COTONOU NOKOUE  2District 403 A4  1  1  33 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 21 46158 PORTO NOVO CAILCEDRAT  2District 403 A4  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 48576 COTONOU DAUPHIN  2District 403 A4  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53124 COTONOU CAMELIAS  35District 403 A4  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 53125 PORTO-NOVO FONTAINE  6District 403 A4  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 58410 ABOMEY LE PELICAN  4District 403 A4  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 61771 PARAKOU OKPARA  5District 403 A4  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 61852 COTONOU LES PALMIERS  14District 403 A4  1  1  38 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 31 63928 COTONOU AZUR  0District 403 A4  0  0  31 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 38 64100 COTONOU CONCORDE  7District 403 A4  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 77700 NATITINGOU TATA  7District 403 A4  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 82657 PORTO NOVO LAGUNE  4District 403 A4  0  0  27 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 26 84991 BOHICON LES BANANIERS  5District 403 A4  0  0  31 0  6  0 0  0  0  0

 42 97061 COTONOU LES COCOTIERS NEW CENTURY  8District 403 A4  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 97168 LOKOSSA IBIS  2District 403 A4  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 97169 DJOUGOU TANEKA  6District 403 A4  0  0  20 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 16 97170 ABOMEY CALAVI ACACIA  3District 403 A4  0  0  19 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 30 98958 OUIDAH KPASSE  13District 403 A4  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 105552 DASSA LES COLLINES  1District 403 A4  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 105653 ABOMEY CITE ROYALE  5District 403 A4  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 105863 UNIV PARAKOU LA LUMIERE  10District 403 A4  1  1  32 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 11 108237 KANDI DJONA  3District 403 A4  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 109269 COTONOU LES OLIVIERS  11District 403 A4  2  2  36 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 109443 PORTO NOVO PALAIS HONME  3District 403 A4  0  0  16 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 18 110782 COTONOU BEL' HARMONIE  19District 403 A4  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 115456 COTONOU L'EAU VIVE  1District 403 A4  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 116288 PARAKOU KOBURU  7District 403 A4  1  1  30 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 20 117982 ABOMEY-CALAVI LA COLOMBE  2District 403 A4  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 118846 GRAND-POPO-BOUCHE DU ROY  4District 403 A4  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 121563 Cotonou-Le Pilier  1District 403 A4  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 121696 Nikki La Gaani  3District 403 A4  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 121824 Cotonou Jade  6District 403 A4  1  1  32 0  1  0 0  1  0  0

 11 122271 Abomey-Calavi Diamant  5District 403 A4  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 122313 Cotonou-Phare Dore  11District 403 A4  0  0  21 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 16 123921 Parakou Bio Guera  5District 403 A4  1  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 124813 Cotonou Soleil  10District 403 A4  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 126853 PARAKOU PRESTIGE  5District 403 A4  2  2  34 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 23 126933 Ekpe Aqua Marina  1District 403 A4  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 127167 Cotonou Saphir  4District 403 A4  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 127725 Cotonou Orchidee  13District 403 A4  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 129165 Cotonou Les Lauriers  5District 403 A4  0  0  25 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 17 129448 Cotonou Baobab  2District 403 A4  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 132063 Cotonou Cristal  8District 403 A4  0  0  27 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 26 134272 Cotonou Emeraude  4District 403 A4  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 134313 Cotonou Septuor  5District 403 A4  0  0  17 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 18 137764 Parakou Tabera  2District 403 A4  2  2  20 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 39 141180 Cotonou Les Batisseurs  4District 403 A4  0  0  43 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 20 141182 Cotonou Les Elites  3District 403 A4  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 143909 Cotonou LIntégration  4District 403 A4  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 144158 Cotonou La Couronne  3District 403 A4  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 144988 Cotonou Rubis  22District 403 A4  0  0  22 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 14 146353 Djougou Kpetoni  4District 403 A4  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 148989 Cotonou Constellation  3District 403 A4  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 150422 Cotonou Cigogne  0District 403 A4  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 150424 Porto Novo New Deal  1District 403 A4  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 17 152666 Cotonou Horizon  3District 403 A4  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 154412 Cotonou les Edifices  1District 403 A4  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 156298 Cotonou Fraternite  4District 403 A4  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 156301 Cotonou Sika  3District 403 A4  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 157039 Cotonou Arc En Ciel  3District 403 A4  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 157155 Cotonou IFE  2District 403 A4  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 157638 Bohicon Adjralazin  2District 403 A4  2  2  21 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 16 157769 Cotonou Solidarite  6District 403 A4  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 171377 Cotonou Bienfaisance  4District 403 A4  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 172179 Cotonou Entente  1District 403 A4  0  0  15 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 24 178766 Tanguieta Pendjari  2District 403 A4  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 178768 Godomey Synergie  2District 403 A4  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 180218 Cotonou Agodjie  21District 403 A4  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 181662 Cotonou La Boussole  1District 403 A4  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 182002 Savè Les Mamelles  5District 403 A4  3  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,377  1,765 388
 71

 22  23  0  28  019 3  0  0
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